
S.No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 Neo Semester Series -1 Activity Book Nursery 

2 

ICONIC 

1 

2 

3 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 
BOOKLIST 2025-26 

Neo Semester Series-1 Nursery 

7 Numbers 1 to 20 

4 

Neo Semester Series-2 Nursery 

Name of the books 

1 Plain Copy (172 pages) 

Neo Semester Series -2 Activity Book Nursery 

|Anupam Varn Parichay 

|Print capital Letters 

3 Special Box File 

4 Plain Drawing Book 

Big Square Copy (172 Pages) 

Eraser 

Note Books & File 

Pencil Box 

Big Blue Covers 

NURSERY 

Fevicol (50 ml) 

Pyihcipál 

Stationery 

5 Crayons (Medium) 

CONC 

Publication 

uBHOPAL 

Periwinkle 

Kid's World 

Grafalco 

Grafalco 

Qty. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Qty. 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

2 

5 

Sm 
Manager 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

3 

1 

6 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

2 

iCONIC ). 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Neo Semester Series-1 JrKG 

Neo Semester Series-2 Jr KG 

Name of the books 

Neo Semester Series -1 Activity Book JrKG 

Neo Semester Series -2 Activity Book JrKG 

|All for Kids Akshar Sulekh 

AIl for Kids Akshar Kiran 

Print Capital & Small Letters 

Numbers 1 to 50 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 
JUNIOR KG 

Four Ruled (112 pages) 

|Square Ruled (112 Pages) 

Note Books & File 

Five Ruled (176 Pages) 

Interleaf Four Ruled (176 Pages) 

Plain Drawing Book 

Eraser 

Special Box File 

Pencil Box 

Pyncipal 

Big Blue Covers 

Fevicol (50 ml) 

Stationery 

|Crayons (Medium) 

CON HE 

Publication 

BHOPAL) 

Periwinkle 

Sapphire Publication 

Sapphire Publication 

Grafalco 

Grafalco 

Qt 

1 

1 

Qt 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

1 

1 

Manager 



S.No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

|Neo Semester Series-1 SrKG 

Mithash-2 

Neo Semester Series-2 Sr KG 

Neo Semester Series -l Activity Book SrKG 

Neo Semester Series -2 Activity Book SrKG 

Name of the books 

Flora Hindi Steps C 

All For Kids Shabad Sulekh 

My Skill Book - Math-4 

BOOKLIST 2025-26 

Pre-school cursive small Letters 

Four Ruled (112 pages) 

Square Ruled (1 12 Pages) 

Five Ruled (176 Pages) 

Note Books & File 

Plain Drawing Book 

Eraser 

SENIOR KG 

Interleaf Four Ruled (176 Pages) 

|Special Box File 

Pencil Box 

Big Blue Covers 

Fevicol (50 ml) 

Prihcípa 

5 |Crayons (Medium) 

Stationery 

CONG 

Publication 

BHOPAL 

Periwinkle 

Bharati Bhawan 

Sapphire Publication 

Flora Books 

Firefly 

Grafalco 

Qty. 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

Qty. 

2 

1 

Manager 



S/No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

S/No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

ICON 
SCHOOL. 

10 

Mridang-1 

Mridang Workbook- 1 

Sarangi - 1 

The Pied Piper of Hamelin 

Sarangi Workbook - 1 

Name of the books 

|Joyful Mathematics-1 

THE ICOONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Cursor Pro - 1 

Joyful Mathematics Workbook -1 

The Joy of Nature-Environmental Studies-1 

The World Around Me-1 

Cursive Writing-1 

Canvas My big book of Drawing-1 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

Four Ruled notebook 

|4 in 1 notebook (Four Ruled, Interleaf Four 
Lines, Square & Two Ruled) 

Note Books 

Interleaf Four Ruled Notebook 

|Square Ruled Notebook 

Five Ruled Notebook 

|Special Box File 

Two Ruled Notebook 

Oil Pastels 

Prfncípál 

|A-4 size pages 

GRADE 1 

8 Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

Stationery 

Subject 

BHOPAL) 

English 

English 

English Novel 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

EVS 

IT 

GK 

writing 

Art 

240 pages 

112 Pages 

176 Pages 

112 Pages 

176 Pages 

112 Pages 

Set of 48 colours 

White 

Publication 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Penguin 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Inventant Education 

Inventant Education 

Sultan Chand 

Firefly 

Goyal Brothers 

Qty. 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

2 

3 

2 

2 

as per copies 

Camlin 

50 

Manager 



SINo. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

Mridang-2 

9 

|Mridang Workbook-2 
The Secret Garden 

Sarangi -2 

Name of the books 

Sarangi Workbook -2 

Joyful Mathematics-2 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

|Joyful Mathematics Workbook -2 

Cursor Pro - 2 

The Joy of Nature-Environmental Studies-2 

The World Around Me-2 

Canvas My big book of Drawing-2 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

Lines, Square & Two Ruled) 
Four Ruled notebook 

|4 in 1 notebook (Four Ruled, Interleaf Four 

Note Books 

Interleaf Four Ruled Notebook 

Square Ruled Notebook 

Special Box File 

Two Ruled Notebook 

Oil Pastels 

A-4 Size Pages 

Piéipal 

7 Laminated Blue covers for notebookS 

GRADE2 

Stationery 

CONIC 

4BHOPAL) 

English 

English 
English Novel 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Subject 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

EVS 

GK 

|Art 

240 pages 

12 Pages 

176 Pages 

112 Pages 

112 Pages 

Set of 48 colours 

White 

Publication 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Penguin 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Inventant Education 

Inventant Education 

Sultan Chand 

Goyal Brothers 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

Qty. 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

as per copies 

Camlin 

50 

Manager 



SINo. 

1 

3 

2 Santoor Workbook 

4 

6 

7 

9 

S/No. 

1 

2 

3 

Santoor 

5 

6 

10 Cursor Pro - 3 

8 

Veena 

9 

The Adventures Pinnacchio 

Veena Workbook 

Maths Mela 

Name of the books 

12 Canvas My big book of Drawing-3 

IMaths Mela Workbook 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

The Wondourous World 

The Wondourous World-3 Workbook 

|The World Around Me-3 

|3 in 1 notebook (Four Ruled, 
Square & Two Ruled) 
Four Ruled Notebook 

Note Books 

|Arithematic notebook 

Single line Notebook 

|Special Box File 

BOOKLIST 2025-26 

Inter-leaf Four Ruled Notebook 

7 Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

A-4 Size Pages 

Priñcip� 

Artistic Water Colour 

GRADE 3 

CON 

|English 

English 

HBHOPAL)S 

English Novel 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Subject 

The World Around Us 

|The World Around Us 

IT 

GK 

|Art 
Stationery 

176 pages 

112 pages 

176 pages 

12 pages 

176 pages 

Set of 24 colours 

White 

Publication 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Vishv Books 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Inventant Education 

Sultan Chand 

Goyal Brothers 

Qty. 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

as per copies 

Camlin 

S0 

Manager 



S/No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

1 

ICÖNIC 

Marigold-4 

6 

7 

Name of the books 

Marigold -4 Workbook 

Alice in Wonderland 

Math Magic-4 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

9 |Looking Around-4 Workbook 

Rimjhim - 4 

Math Magic-4 Workbook 

Rimjim-4 Workbook 

Looking Around-4 

Cursor Pro - 4 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

The World Around Me-4 

Canvas My big book of Drawing-4 

Single line notebook 

2 |Arithematic Notebook 

Note Books 

3 |Interleaf single line notebook 

4 Special Box File 

|A-4 Size Pages 

Prmcipál 

GRADE4 

|Artistic Water Colour 

|Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

|English 

English 

English Novel 

Stationery 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Subject 

Hindi 

EVS 

EVS 

IT 

GK 

|Art 

176 pages 

176 pages 

176 pages 

White 

Set of 24 colours 

CONO 

4BHOPAL 

Publication 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Madhuban 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Inventant Education 

Sultan Chand 

Goyal Brothers 

Qty. 

6 

2 

2 

1 

50 

as per copies 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

Camlin 

Su 
Manager 



SINo. 

-
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

SINo. 

1 

7 |Rimjim-5 Workbook 

3 

Marigold-5 

4 

6 

Marigold -5 Workbook 

Name of the books 

Math Magic-5 

The Wonderful Wizard ofOz 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Rimjhim -5 

Math Magic-5 Workbook 

Looking Around-5 

|Looking Around-5 Workbook 

Sanskrit Ratnam-5 

|Cursor Pro - 5 

|The World Around Me-5 

2 |Arithematic Notebook 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

|Canvas My big book of Drawing-5 

Single line notebook 

Note Books 

Interleaf single line notebook 

Special Box File 

|A-4 Size Pages 

Principal 

5 |Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

7 JArtistic Water Colour 

GRADE5 

KHE CONG 

(BHOPAL) 

English 

English 

English Novel 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Subject 

EVS 

Stationery 

EVS 

Sanskrit 

GK 

Art 

176 pages 

176 pages 

176 pages 

White 

Set of 24 colours 

Publication 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Vishv Books 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

NCERT 

Arihant 

Ratna Sagar 

Inventant Education 

Sultan Chand 

Goyal Brothers 

Qty. 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

6 

2 

1 

as per copies 

50 

Camlin 

Manager 



S/No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

SNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

JCÜ BCHOOL 

6 

Poorvi 
Heidi 

Malhar 

8 Exploring Society India and Beyond-6 

|Deepakam -1 

|Amolika Hindi Vyakaran 

Ganith Prakash-6 

Curiosity-6 

|Cursor Pro- 6 

|Single Ruled 

Name of the books 

Canvas My big book of Drawing-6 

Arithmatic Copy 

Test Copy 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

brush 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

|Special Box File 

Prin
ipal 

GRADE 6 

Note Books 

Poster Colour Set of 12 with round & tlat 

Stationery 

Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

ONTC 
BHOPAL 

English 

Subject 

English Novel 

|Hindi 

|Hindi 

Sanskrit 

|Math 

Science 

Social Science 

|IT 

Art 

176 pages 

176 pages 

56 Pages 

Publication 

NCERT 

Vishv Books 

NCERT 

Holy Faith International 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Inventant Education 

Goyal Brothers 

Qty 

10 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

3 

1 

1 

as per copies 

Manager 



S.No 

3 

4 

2 Gulliver's Travels 

5 

ICONC 
SCHOOL 

11 

Honeycomb -7 

6 Mathematics - 7 

7 |Science-7 

S.No 

Basant - Bhaag 2 

2 

8 History: Our Pasts - II -7 

3 

Amolika Hindi Vyakaran-7 

4 

Name of the books 

Ruchira -7 (Bhaag-2) 

10 Social and Political Life -7 (Part-2) 

1 Single Ruled 

12 Canvas My big book of Drawing-7 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Geography: Our Environment 

Cursor Pro - 7 

Arithmatic Copy 

Test Copy 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

5 Special Box File 

Pyncipál 

Note Books 

Poster Colour Set of 12 with round & flat brush 

GRADE7 

6 Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

CON 

ufBHOPAL 

English 

English Novel 

Subject 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Math 

Science 

Social Science 

Social Science 

Stationery 

Social Science 

IT 

Art 

176 pages 

176 pages 

|56 Pages 

Publication 

NCERT 

Vishv Books 

NCERT 

Holy Faith International 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Inventant Education 

Goyal Brothers 

Qty 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

10 w 

3 

1 

as per copies 

Manager 



SNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

13 

6 Mathematics - 8 

SINo. 

1cONIC 
SCHO)I. 

2 

3 

Honey Dew - 8 

The Invisible Man 

Basant - Bhaag 3 

Amolika Hindi Vyakaran 

Ruchira - 8 (Bhaag-3) 

Science -8 

Name of the books 

12 Cursor Pro - 8 

|History: Our Pasts -III Part 1 

Development 

History: Our Pasts -II Part 2 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Geography: Social Science Resources and 

1 Single Ruled 

|Social and Political Life -3-8 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

Canvas My big book of Drawing-8 

Arithmatic Copy 

Test Copy 

5 Special Box File 

Prike+pa 

GRADE 8 

Note Books 

Poster Colour Set of 12 with round & flat 

brush 

Stationery 

6 Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

BHOPAL) 

English 

English Novel 

Subject 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

Math 

Science 

Social Science 

Social Science 

Social Science 

Social Science 

IT 

Art 

176 pages 

176 pages 

56 Pages 

Publication 

NCERT 

Madhuban 

NCERT 

Holy Faith International 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Inventant Education 

Goyal Brothers 

Qty. 
10 

Note: Parents can buy b0oks, stationery & uniform from any store. 

3 

S 

1 

1 

1 

as per copies 

Manager 



SINo. 

3 

2 Moments -9 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

SINo. 

Beehive -9 

3 

|Kshitij -1 

4 

|Kritika -1 

7 

Name of the books 

Manik Hindi Vyakaran 

Shemushi -I 

12 |Contemporary India -1 -9 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Manika Vyakaran Sanskrit-9 

Mathematics -9 

General Science -9 

Democratic Politics -9 

Together With Science Lab Manual -9 

Economics -9 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

Information Technology -9 

2 |Single Ruled Register 

Test Copy 

Single Ruled Notebook 

|Graph Copy 

Note Books 

Portfolio Cover File 

6 |Special Box File 

GRADE9 

Plain A-3 Size Drawing Book 

English Lit.& lang. 

English Lit.& lang. 

8 Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

Hindi -A 

Hindi -A 

Hindi 

India And The Contemporary World --9 Social Science 

Subject 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Maths 

|Science 

Science 

Social Science 

Social Science 

Social Science 

IT 

Stationery 

176 pages 

Note: Options in Second Language- Hindi Course A and Sanskrit (Any One), Option in 6th Subject -
IT |402] or Retail J401]| (Any One) 

224 pages 

176 pages 

56 pages 

Drawing 

Publication 

NI 

(BHOPAL)) 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Saraswati 

NCERT 

Sarawati 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Rachna Sagar 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Dhanpat Rai 
(Sumita Arora) 

Qty. 

10 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

2 

1 

1 

Navneet 

as per copies 

Manager 



S/No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

2 Footprints without Feet - 10 

9 

10 

11 

12 

8 Mathematics - 10 

SNo. 

1CONIc 

1 

8CHOoL 

3 

First Flight - 10 

4 

Kshitij -I 

5 

Kritika -II 

6 

7 

Shemushi - II 

Manik Hindi Vyakaran 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Name of the books 

Manika Vyakaran Sanskrit- 10 

13 Understanding Economic development - 10 

15 Information Technology 

General Science -10 

14 India And The Contemporary World -I 

Democratic Politics -II 

Together With Science Lab Manual -10 

Contemporary India -II 

2 |Single Ruled Register 

BOOK LIST 2025-26 

Test Copy 

Single Ruled Notebook 

Graph Copy 

Special Box File 

GRADE 10 

Note Books 

Portfolio Cover File 

Principa 

Plain A-3 Size Drawing Book 

Stationery 

8 Laminated Blue covers for notebooks 

English Lit.& lang. 

(BHOPAL) 

Subject 

English Lit.& lang. 

Hindi- A 

Hindi-A 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

|Sanskrit 

Math 

Science 

Science 

Social Science 

Social Science 

Note: Options in Second Language- Hindi Course A and Sanskrit (Any One), Option in 6th Subject - IT 
J402] or Retail J401]| (Any One) 

Social Science 

Social Science 

176 pages 

224 pages 

176 pages 

56 pages 

Publication 

Drawing 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Saraswati 

NCERT 

Sarawati 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Rachna Sagar 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Dhanpat Rai 
(Sumita Arora) 

Qty. 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

10 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Navneet 

as per copies 



S/No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

9 

14 

15 

JCONIC sCHOU1, 

|Hornbill - English Core 

Mathematics - 11 

Biology -11 

21 

Name of the books 

10 Physics 11 Part-II 
1 Practical Physics -11 

|Snapshot - Supplementary English Core 

Lab Manual Biology-11 

Chemistry-11 Part-I 
Chemistry-11 Part-II 

12 Accoutancy -11 Part-1 

13 Accoutancy -11 Part-2 

Practical Chemistry-11 
Physics 11 Part-I 

SINo. 

1 

2 

Business Studies - 11 

16 Indian Economic Development 
17 Indian Constitution At work 

|Political Theory 

20 Psychology-11 

Economics Statistics-11 

19 Themes of World History -11 

Note: Select books are per subject combination. 

22 Informatics Practices-11 
23 IP Practical -11 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

Physical Education-11 

24 Fundamental of Physical Geography-11 
25 Indian Physical Environment -11 
26 Practical work in Geography Part-I 
27 Aesthetics of Indian Art-11 

BOOK LIST - 2025-26 

Test Copy 

3 Special Box File 

|Single Lines Long Register 
Note Books 

GRADE-11 

4 Practical Record File as per Subjects 

|English Core 

Subject 

English Core 

|Mathematics 

Biology 

Biology 
Chemistry 
|Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 

|Accountancy 
|Accountancy 
Business Studies 

Economics 
Economics 

Political Science 

Political Science 
History 

Pyscology 
Physical Education 
IP 

IP - Practical 

Geography 
|Geography 
Geography 

|Painting 
Stationery 

224 pages 
56 pages 

112 Pages 

BHOPAL) 

Publication 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Laxmi 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Laxmi 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Laxmi 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Saraswati Pub. 

Dhanpat Rai (Sumita Arora) 

Class Mate (Sumita Arora) 

NCERT 

Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Kirti Publications 

Qty 
10 

1 

3 

Mañager 



SINo. 2--e=|e||aa<a|aa|a|sa|aa 

3 

4 

1 Flamingo - English Core 

7 

Vistas - Supplementary English Core 
Mathematics - 12 Part-1 
Mathematics - 12 Part-2 

5 Biology -12 
6 Lab Manual Biology-12 

Chemistry-12 Part-I 

Chemistry-12 Part-II 

10 

13 

Practical Chemistry-12 
Physics 12 Part-I 

11 Physics 12 Part-II 
12 Practical Physics -12 

1CONIC: 
3CHO0L 

14 Accoutancy -12 Part-2 

23 

Name of the books 

16 Business Studies - 12 Part-1 

THE ICONIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

25 

17 Business Studies - 12 Part-2 

18 |Introductory Micro- Economics-12 

19 Introductory Macro- Economics-12 

20 Contemporary World Politics 

28 

21 Politics in India After Independence 

29 

Note: Select books are per subject combination. 

Accoutancy -12 Part-1 

22 Themes in the Indian History -12 part I 

Computerised Accoutanting System-12 

Pyschology -12 
26 Physical Education-12 
27.Informatics Practices -12 

2 

3 

4 

Themes in the Indian History -12 part II 

IP Practical -12 

30 Indian People and Economy 

BOOKLIST -2025-26 
GRADE-12 

31 Practical work in Geography part-1I 
.32 History of Indian Art-12 

Fundamentals of Human Geography 

1 Single Lines Long Register 

Test Copy 

Note Books 

Special Box File 

Practical File as per subjects 

Subjects 

English Core 
English Core 

Maths 

Maths 

|Biology 
Biology Practical 

24 Themes in the Indian History -12 part III History 

Chemistry 
|Chemistry 
Tnemisry 

CONC 

Praatiol 

|Physics 
Physics 
|Physics Practical 

Accountancy 
Accountancy 

Accountancy 
Business Studies 

Business Studies 

Economics 

Economics 

Political Science 

Political Science 

History 

History 

Psychology 
PnysTcaT 
Edueation 

IP 

IP Practical 

|Geography 
Geography 
|Geography 
|Painting 

Stationery 

|224 pages 

|56 pages 

112 pages 

(BHOPAL) 

Publication 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Laxmi 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Laxmi 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Laxmi 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Saraswati Pub. 

Dhanpat Rai (Sumita Arora) 
Class Mate (Sumita Arora) 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Full marks 

Qty 
10 

6 

..a Note: Parents can buy books, stationery & uniform from any store. 
3 

Manager 
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